
Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HAF`DMAN ST,  IVIANCHESTER M3 3PL

2 3ZA03 96                       2459340800002 3 218ooo/83.96/

REGISTERED  SCHErv]E
ADMINISTRATOR LIMITED
VENTURE WALES
PENTREBACH
MERTHYF{ TYDFIL
CF:48 4DR

Date

National Sort Code

23-83-96

Account name
REGISTERED SCHEME

ADIvllNISTRATOR LTD

Telephone                             Account number

0161 -8352500                        04919-088

Page number                       Date of statement
725

This is an  eligible deposit  under the  Financial Services Compensation Scheme.  For more information,  please
see the Depositor Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion  List which  are available from your branch or on our
website w\^rw.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIC:  AIBKG82L)

Details                                           Debit £           Credit I         Balance £

1  Jun  2022

6 Jun 2022

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  ©  12.750%

CRISP  RUSSELL     CR

R  CRISP

FOLGLADE  PIPES

RENT

JAM  300 LTD
-ATFT-jco-~~`

MILLS  MEDICAL SERV

MOORGATE ANDROLOGY

PREMIER  HAND  CAR W

CAR WASH  RENT

THE  PRACTITIONERS

JAYESH  CREDIT  NOTE

TST  NORTHERN  BUS

STRAFFORD  NBRBS

ALAN  RACE

BUCKLEY

DOLLYS  PENSION

M  BUCKLEY

NEVILLE

QDS

ROY  MEAKINS  PENSIO

TUMBLES  PENSION

WHITECLIFF  CHURCHE

FEE  FEB  22-MAY 22

238396-04919088

BT GROUP  PLC

GP00549324-000039

408.80

2500.26

goo.00

2083.34

1809.60

1  121 -00

1499.80

600.00

126.00

385.55

76.86

20000.00

830.00

609.00

6808.06

11532169.08

11554410.40

Interest on  unauthorised  debit balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged  at the  lending  rate above +
1.500%  per month  (min  £2.00 per month)

i=¥=-rle?f-_imp_oquntlnformationaboutcom±b=-=i=a±
out of marl(eting information.

Forward

Overdrawn  balances are marked dr

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct are trademarks  used  under  licence  by AIB  Group

;U::):ia;{':C!!nj§:i§:i;:a::tTa?i::L|a'tr,eJ:nAdLtRheogr:Sje::8 9e#a%dAbnyntiter€:i'a::::is€oBnTdTu3ctH#utRheg#ye:endd ¥#empreurd:'n°t.i:|8°°       Th a n k yo u for ba n ki ng w|th  us.



Business Current AccoLlnt
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HAFtDIVIAN  ST,  MANCHESTER M3  3PL

23288396
24593408000023228000/83-96/

Date

National Sort Code

23-83-96

Telephone

0161-8352500

Page number
726

This is an  eligible deposit  under the  Financial Services Compensation Scheme.  For  more information,  please
see the Depositor  Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion  List which  are available from your branch or on our
website \;vww.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887  AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIC:AIBKG82L)

Details

6 Jun 2022

7 Jun 2022

8 Jun 2022

9 Jun 2022

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  @  12.7500/o

GOCARDLE5S

PPAELTD-7XFWPXHQW8

C0lNCORNER  LTD

428696 WITHDRAWAL

GOODBURN  ENGINEERI

RENT

BEYNONS

GLENN  MCIVOR

ORCHESTRATED  MB

AVIVA  PENSION

AVIV A K cAir}NI AI+A

C.  G.  COMLEY  &  S

COMLEY

ROVVTON  POPLA

RENT

ATB  FIRE  PCLS

MCAULEY

OAKLEAF  MB

OAKLEAF  MB

PAUL  REYNOLDS  SSAS

ROBINSON  FAMILY

ZEEGEE  MB

2PEN  GRAHAM  CARTLE

G 822060975607121

TOWNHOuSE  PENSION

ACER  NETPAY  S  HOUL

ACER  SHOULTON  PAYE

ALAN  RACE  PAYE

Debit £           Credit £         Balance I

11554410.40

11554398.40

23479.82

1500.00

123261.66

1047.50

102428.45

10000.00

107552.21

208651.64

208651.65

24955.18

1 1 1580.06

10257.01

1880.80

3250.00

19140.00

10860.00

0.20

11352640.61

10674762 .49

10641512.29

Interest on  unauthorised  debit  balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged  at the  lending  rate above  +
1.500%  per month  (min  £2.00  per month)

See overleaf - important information about compensation arrangements and opting
out of marketing information.

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under  licence  by AIB  Group

(UK)  p.I.c.  incorporated  in  Northern  Ireland.  Registered  Office  92 Ann  Street,  Belfast  BT13HH.  Registered  Number  NIO18800.
Authorised  by the  Prudential  Regulation Authority and  regulated  by the Financial  Conduct Authority and the  Prudential
Regulation Authc>rity.

Afcount name
REGISTERED SCHEME

AbMINISTRATOFt LTD

Account number

04919-088
I

D!ate of statement
Fbrward

Overdrawn  balances are marked dr

Thank you for banking with  us.



Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HAFtDMAN ST,  MANCHESTEFt M3 3PL

232 C8396                       24593408000023 238000/83-96/

Date

National  Sort Code

23-83-96

Telephone

0161 -8352500

Page number
727

This is an eligible deposit under the  Financial  Services Compensation Scheme.  For  more information,  please
see the Depositor Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion  List which  are available from your  branch or on our
website v\/v\/w.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIC:AIBKG82L)

Details                                           Debit £           Credit I         Balance £

9 Jun 2022

10 Jun  2022

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  @  12.750%

BRIDGEWATER  LETTIN

HAI N ES WATTS

L  BUCKLEY  PAYE

M  BUCKLEY  PAYE

NETPAY  NIGEL SCOTT

P  NEvl'LLE  PAYE

PAYE  N  SCOTT JUNE

PAYE  N  SCOTT MAY

QUALIMACH  LIMITED

ROY  MEAKINS  PAYE

TUMBLES  MB

WHITECLIFF  MB

WHITECLIFF  MB

2PAYE  GRAHAM  CARTL

20015157  NETPAY JS

20015157  NETPAY MS

CLAIRE  HAMLETT-LED

DEBT  REPAY  CHL

SJP

S76127216

CONCEPT  MB

CONCEPT  MB

CONCEPT  MB

CONCEPT  MB

HHHR  MB

INDUS  NAT WEST  REP

INFOMATRIX AMERICA

JOHN  RYAN  NETPAY

31160.72

41153.55

1666.40

2083-33

3248.93

190_.4_0

990.07

990.07

164954.66

408.40

42029.46

158044.97

158044.98

119.20

674.00

674.62

153633.05

153633.05

153633.05

153633.05

77651.84

1838.80

72914.07

17677.00

15723.31

10000.00

10641512 .29

1003 5078 . 53

9276187.93

Interest on  unauthorised debit  balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged  at the  lending  rate above +
1.500%  per  month (min  £2.00  per month)

See overleaf - important information about compensation arrangements and opting
out of marl{eting infor'mation.

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under licence  by AIB  Group
(UK)  p.I.c.  incorporated  in  Northern  Ireland.  Registered  Office 92  Ann  Street,  Belfast  BT13HH.  Registered  Number  NIO18800.
Authorised  by the Prudential  Regulation Authority and  regulated  by the Financial Conduct Authority and the  Prudential
Regulation Authority.

Acdount name

:ED|#:::SRTERDA:::Elf:
I

I

::¢£ugn_:::mber

e of statement
ward

Overdrawn  balances are marked dr

Th!nk you for banking with us.



Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HARDMAN  ST, MANCHESTER M3  3PL

24593408000023248000/83-96/

Date

National Sort Code

23-83-96

Telephone

0161-8352500

Page number
728

This  is  an  eligible  deposit  underthe  Financial  Services  Compensation  Scheme.  For  more  information,  please
see the Depositor  Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion  List which  are available from your branch or on  our
website www.a.ibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIG:AIBKG82L)

Details

10 Jun  2022

13 Jun  2022

14 Jun  2022

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  @  12.750°/o

JOHN  RYAN  PAYE

KEVIN  CAD  AVIVA

ROONEY  LOAN

RYE  COMMON  MB

QUILTER  INV  PLAT

AC2697IT9-b6-oiEo735

LILYALEX  PROPERTIE

SJ  BRATTON  LOAN  IN

LILYALEX  PROPERTIE

ATB  LOAN  INTEREST

G822061378036765

TOWNHOUSE

INFOMATRIX  LEO

SMC  LIMITED  SSAS

20012205  BCC  RATES

BRIGHT  LTD  SW

LOAN  REPAYMENT

BRIGHT  LTD  SW

LOAN  REPAYMENT

81  YOUR  SPACE  LTD

BRIDGELETTINGS-REN

H  OWEN

HILARY  OWEN

TRUSTEES  LIFESIGHT

T\/V  LIFESIGHT  PENSI

COL  PAYE

COL  PENSION

DAVID  NICKLIN  SSAS

Debit £           Credit £          Balance £

9276187.93

915t)740.73

8323.00

67.10

30000.00

84811.60

2245.50

650.00

106662.42

86346.51

500.00

502.38

744.93

60.24

475.00

190457.37

8956998.47

9143299.95

Interest on  unauthorised debit  balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged  at the  lending  rate above +
1.500%  per month  (min  £2.00 per month)

See overleaf -important information about compensation arrangements and opting
out of marketing information.

Account name

REGISTERED SCHEME

AD'MINISTRATOR LTD

Account number

oho19-088

Date of statement
Fo+ward

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under licence  by AIB  Group

Auui)h:;I..sC;6nf;:i:r:::g::tTa?r::::ra'tr,eo':nAdjtRheo9rj,:;e::€:ef:I;Fa%dAbnyntiter:::'a::,'::SctoBnTd`u:tH:LtRheg::ttye:enddT#empbreurd:'n°tTj:,goo.Thankyouforbankingwithus.
Regulation Authority.



Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HARDMAN  ST,  lvIANCHESTER M3 3PL

Z 3Z E8396                        2459 3408000023 2 5800o/8 3-96/

Date

National  Sort Code

23-83-96

Account name
REGISTEFtED  SCHEME

ADMINISTRATOR LTD

Telephone                             Account number

0161 -8352500                        04919-088

Page number                       Date of statement
729

This is an eligible deposit under the  Financial Services Compensation Scheme.  For  more information,  please
see the Depositor Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion  List which  are available from your branch or on  our
website \rvv\;w.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIC:AIBKG82L)

Details                                           Debit £           Credit £          Balance I

14 Jun  2022

15 Jun  2022

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  ©  12.750%

EXPLOTEC

KENNEDY  KNEAFSEY

KENNEDY  KNEAFSEY

RO0NEY

ENLOTS  LIMITED T/A

INTER  SPORT

FINANCIAL ADMINIST

1004610711

RFM  PRESTON

RFM  PRESTON

THE  STABLES  @ VAYR

CONSILIUM  ASSET  MA

XL  CIRCONDARE  LIMI

I NV-2205174

XL  CIRCONDARE  LIMI

INV-2206175

121   FINANCE  LIMITE

G  BAKER-121

BRIDGEWATER  LEITIN

EXPI   EXP2  lFA  FEE

K WISDOM  PENSION

K WISDOM  PENsloN

RAGA

RAGA

RAGA

IC0

ZA123084

3166.66

1250.00

833.33

250.00

114.80

5500.00

520.85

40.00

170740.09

170740.10

32522.81

60.24

222.51

729.00

729.00

250.00

400.00

goo.00

35.00

9143299.95

8769256.95

8777566,84

Interest on  unauthorised debit  balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged  at the  lending  rate above +

|`!E±¥|=E=#±H|+:==¥E±F±+!ti+±¥,i++:\=±±iEh\E[ri±F+±+ri±+i+±++=±ri]\E±E['±i±±+±h±'H+H±E+IyE±\±Hi+I
out of marketing information.

f:ol.ward

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  AIlied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under licence  by AIB  Group

(UK)  p.I.c.  incorporated  in  Northern  Ireland.  Registered  Office 92 Ann  Street,  Belfast  BT13HH.  Registered  Number  NIO18800.

3eu::?art;::2Ztthh:r:;:dential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Flnanclal conduct Authorlty and the prudential              Thank you for banking  with  us.



Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HARDMAN ST, MANCHESTER M3  3PL

232F8396
24593408000023268000/83-96/

Date

National Sort Code

23-83-96

Telephone

0161-8352500

Page number
730

ThlsisaneligibledepositundertheFinancialServlcesCompensationScheme.Formoreinformatio"please
seetheDepositorlnformationSheetandtheExclusionListwhichareavailablefromyourbranchoronour
website www.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887AIBK23839604919088      (BIG:AIBKG82L)

Details

16 Jun  2022

17 Jun  2022

20 Jun  2022

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  @  13.000%

BEYNON  ESTATES  LIM

AJ3  LOAN  BEYNON

CHRIS  MCMAHON

CONSILIUM

CQL

COL

CQL  MB

HAZID  SSAS

HAZID  SSAS

OAKLEAF

A AND  P MARNEY

A AND  P  MARNEY

ICE  BLASTING  SOLUT

PENSION  SCHEME

RICHARD  GIBBON

PENSION  SCHEME

STRATFORD  COLLINS

ATB  FIRELOANINTERE

STRATFORD  COLLINS

AJ3CONSLOANINTERST

AJ3

ALAN  MARNEY

ALAN  MARNEY

MILLSTONE

QDS

20012220  GEOFF  PEN

20012220  LISA  PEN

20014535  MORTREPAY

Debit £           Credit £         Balance I

8777566.84

3029.00

250.00

1 14.80

5500:Iou

51081.90

128589.35

128589.35

1250.00

2800.74

2800.74

200.00

699.27

699.27

172143.82

20000.00

5000.00

5000.00

353.04

1500.00

90.00

466.67

753.33

8459362.44

8453760.96

8252475.56

Interest on  unauthorised debit  balances on your account,  if applicable,  will  be charged  at the  lending  rate above  +
1.500%  per  month  (min  £2.00  per month)

See overleaf -important information about compensation arrangements and opting
out of marketing information.

Account name
REGISTERED SCHEME

ADMINISTRATOR LTD

Account number

04919-088

Date of statement
Forwai.d

Overdrawn  balances are marked dr

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under  licence  by AIB  Group

LUui)h3i'jsce:n;;:i:r;::8::tTa?rE:::ra'tr,e::nAdutRheogrj,:tye::%9ef:I;:a%dAbnyntiter:::'a::::is€oBnTd'u3ctHrLtRheg;;ttye:endd¥#empreurd:'n°tTi:i8°°'Thankyouforbankingwithus.
Regulation Authority.



Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HARDIVIAN ST,  MANCHESTER M3 3PL

Z32G8396                      2459 3408000023 278000/83-9 6/

Date

National  Sort Code

23-83-96

Account name
REGISTERED SCHEME

ADMINISTRATOR LTD

Te`ephone                            Account number

0161 -8352500                        04919-088

Page number
731

This is an  eligible deposit under the  Financial  Services Compensation Scheme.  For  more information,  please
See the Depositor Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion List which  are available from your branch or on our
website www.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887AIBK2383  9604919088      (BIC:AIBKG82L)

Details

20 Jun 2022

21  Jun  2022

22 Jun 2022

23 Jun  2022

24 Jun 2022

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  @  13.000%

BG  BUSINESS

603181782290419000

NEW ECO  DEVELOPMEN

AJ3CONSULTNEWECOIN

REGISTERED  SCHEME
-BOYD  LLOYD  PENSION

ADDVITALITY  C0INFL

RUFFELL  INVO00980

SPM  001638

TUMBLES

NEW  ECO  DEVELOPMEN

WMPGROUPLOAN  INT

PCOX

LOAN

ADDVITALITY

AJ3

AJ3

K WISDOM

N WISDOM

RAGA

SAPPHIRE  DNP  LIMIT

20002925RR

THE  LEADERS

INTEREST

DAI  S  MANEK

EBM  ELE  S  LTD  SW

MCAULEY CONT

Debit £           Credit £          Balance £

8252475.56         ,

8252452.85

5000.00

900.00

880.00

90.00

19709.04

350.00

753.33

729.00

2571.00

188907.37

8246432.85

8033896.44

8031017.29

8033017.29

Interest on  unauthorised  debit balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged  at the lending  rate above +
1.500%  per month  (min  £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important information about compensation arrangements and opting
out of marketing information.

Date of statement
Forward

Overdrawn  balances are marked dr

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under licence  by AIB  Group

iueu:)I::r:.:Cj;n;;:t::::;:i::tva?i::L|a':,e::nAdutRheogr',:tye::€ 9e#a:e2dAbnynt:tereF:i'a::,I:is:oBnTd`u3ctHXutRhe8;;ttye:endd¥:empreurd:'n°t',:i8°°       The n k you for ba n ki ng w|th  u5.



Business Current Account
Statement of account

Branch

VANTAGE POINT

HARDMAN  ST, MANCHESTER M3 3PL

232H8396 24593408000023288000/83-96/

Date

National Sort Code

23-83.-96

Telephone

0161 -8352500

Page  number
732

This  is  an  eligible  deposit  under the  Financial  Services  Compensation  Scheme.  For  more  information,  please
see the Depositor  Information  Sheet and the  Exclusion List which  are available from your branch or on our
website www.aibgb.co.uk

lBAN:   G887  AIBK  2383  9604919088      (BIC:AIBKG82L)

Details

24 Jun 2022

27 Jun 2022

BALANCE  FORWARD

Interest Rate

Lending  @  13.0ooo/o

PLUMB  JONES  LTD  TR

RENT  27  NORTH  ST

WILLIAM  HILL  ORG  L

38588

ARNIK

BANNISTER

C  MAGGS

CBM

HALF  PENNY

PRN

ICE  BLASTING  SOLUT

REPAY  27/11/20

M  SLADE

SLADE  PENTREHWNT

MGR WESTON  KAY  LLP

JAYESHCHAND  EMPCON

REGISTERED  SCHEME

1 EXP2EXP3EXPBGMOOR

SELTA  uK  LTD

TRANSFER  SELTA  UK

SYNTECH  SYSTEMS  LT

SYNTECH  SSAS

THE  MCAULEY

Debit £           Credit £          Balance £

8033017.29

7912058.80

7925710.62

2170.20

769.24

91.67

22.71

220.00

12378.00

Interest on  unauthorised  debit balances on your account,  if applicable, will  be charged  at the  lending  rate above +
1.500%  per month (min  £2.00 per month)

See overleaf - important information
out of marketing information.

about compensation arrangements and opting

Account name

REGISTERED SCHEME

ADMINISTRATOR LTD

Account number

04919-088

Date of statement
27 Jun 2022

Overdrawn balances are marked dr

The AIB  logo,  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  and  Allied  Irish  Bank  (GB)  Savings  Direct  are trademarks  used  under  licence  by AIB  Group

LUu{)h:.r'j.sC€in5;:i:r:::8::tTa?E::L|a'tr,e::nAdjtRheogr',:tye::g9ef:i;Fa%dAbnyntiter:::'a::i:?S€oBnTd'u:tHZu:hegj;ttye:endd¥#empreurdt'n°t',:i8°°.Thankyouforbankingwithus.
Regulation Authority.


